


## BAR BITES

- **CHEESE BOARD**

**210 gms | 635 kcal** | assortment of international cheese, crackers, olives, celery and walnuts




1250
- **MUSHROOM AND ASPARAGUS CROSTINI**

**170 gms | 86 kcal** | truffle infusion




1250
- **CLASSICAL ONION AND TOMATO RINGS**

**180 gms | 558 kcal** | paprika cheese dip




1250
- **CORN TORTILLA**

**170 gms | 755 kcal** | sour cream and spicy tomato salsa



1250
- **PANKO HALLOUMI**


**170 gms | 400 kcal** | tomato chilli jam



1750
- ▲

**CHICKEN SKEWERS**


**190 gms | 242 kcal** | thai spiced chicken and peanut dip



1450
- ▲

**LABNEH CHICKEN**


**190 gms | 282 kcal** | house salad



1450
- ▲


**SEEKH KEBAB**


**180 gms | 739 kcal** | spicy lamb skewers from the clay oven



1600
- ▲

**GRIDDLED PRAWN**


**180 gms | 694 kcal** | butter garlic | 

**180 gms | 650 kcal** | bay spices | 

1750
- ▲



**TOGARASHI FISH**

**195 gms | 444 kcal** | kimchi and wasabi dip













1650

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients

■ Vegetarian 
 ▲ Non-Vegetarian 
  Locally sourced / regional speciality 
  Palace Speciality

List of Allergens:

Milk  Nuts  Gluten  Mustard  Molluscs  Eggs  Fish  Lupin  Soya  Peanuts 

Crustaceans  Sesame  Celery  Sulphites 

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable.